
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

14 

26 

24 

21 

28 

18 

20 

27 

23 

19 

16 

17 

22 

15 

25 

Name 

Qabil Irfan 

Adi Putra 

Akif Abdullah 

Sharf Muhriz 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Adam Danial 

Shah Putra 

Fareeq Faizal 

Farhan Naqib 

Nuzzul Ady 

Airil Ilham 

Ikram Dani 

Danish Al-Haqeem 

Haziq Naufal 

Irfan Zafri 

Class 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

FIM MiniGP 

Best Tm 

46.784 

46.972 

47.837 

47.903 

48.168 

48.424 

48.620 

48.888 

48.942 

49.073 

49.100 

49.387 

49.455 

50.852 

51.424 

Diff 

0.188 

1.053 

1.119 

1.384 

1.640 

1.836 

2.104 

2.158 

2.289 

2.316 

2.603 

2.671 

4.068 

4.640 

Best Speed 

78.488 

78.174 

76.761 

76.655 

76.233 

75.830 

75.524 

75.110 

75.028 

74.827 

74.786 

74.352 

74.249 

72.210 

71.406 

In Lap 

12 

15 

16 

11 

9 

6 

15 

6 

17 

4 

4 

14 

10 

12 

11 

Nat/State 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Pulau Pinang 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Negeri Sembilan 

Selangor 

Melaka 

Pahang 

Pulau Pinang 

Selangor 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Pulau Pinang 

Sorted on best lap time
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3 

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:40:01 

Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km 

24/7/2022 11:40 AM 


